
Revised February 10, 2025 

PLEASE MARK YOUR CALENDAR . . . 

FEBRUARY 

Mon, Feb 3 Policy M.S. Library 5:00 p.m.  Jennings (chair) 

     Carstensen 

     Gauger 

     Iausly  

     Cates (alternate) 

 

Mon, Feb 10 Budget/ERC  M.S. Library 5:00 p.m.  Bettinger (chair) 

     Young 

     Maier 

     Gauger 

     Carstensen (alternate) 

 

Thu, Feb 13 Board Meeting  M.S. Library 7:00 p.m.  Full Board 

 

Fri, Feb 14  All Staff Full Day Inservice  (NO SCHOOL) 

 

Mon, Feb 17 Curriculum/Instruction M.S. Library 6:00 p.m.   Cates (chair) 

   5:00 p.m.  Young 

     Iausly 

     Minich 

     Jennings (alternate) 

MARCH 

Mon, March 3 Policy M.S. Library 5:00 p.m.  Jennings (chair) 

     Carstensen 

     Gauger 

     Iausly  

     Cates (alternate) 

 

Mon, Feb 17 Buildings/Grounds M.S. Library 5:00 p.m.  Iausly (chair) 

Mon, March 3   6:00 p.m.  Minich 

     Maier 

     Carstensen 

     Bettinger (alternate) 

Tues, March 4 Referendum Community Mtg ARENA- Grandma Mary’s 

  Café Event Hall 5:00 p.m. 

 

Mon, March 10 Budget/ERC  M.S. Library 5:00 p.m.  Bettinger (chair) 

     Young 

     Maier 

     Gauger 

     Carstensen (alternate) 

Mon, March 10 Referendum Community Mtg PLAIN- ELC Gym 6:30 p.m. 

  

Tues, March 11 Referendum Community Mtg LONE ROCK- Lutheran Church 

  Community Hall 6:00 5:30 p.m.  

 

Thu, March 13 Board Meeting  M.S. Library 7:00 p.m.  Full Board 

 

Thu, March 13 Parent/Teacher Conference  3:30-7:30 pm 

Fri, March 14  Parent/Teacher Conference (NO SCHOOL) 7:30-11:30 am 

 

Mon, March 17 Buildings/Grounds M.S. Library 5:00 p.m.  Iausly (chair) 

     Minich 

     Maier 

     Carstensen 

     Bettinger (alternate) 

Tues, March 18 Referendum Community Mtg SPRING GREEN- 

  Middle School Library 5:30 p.m. 

Fri, March 21 End Quarter 3 (42 days) 

Mon-Fri, 

March 24-28 Spring Break (NO SCHOOL) 


